
FC Roggwil Jass 2023 

07.01 2023 

Name Vorname 1. Passe 2. Passe 13. Passe2 4. Passe Total 
973 1362 4510 

1362 4198 
1233 4190 
960 4184 

1233 4171 
1093 4096 

807 4073 
998 4072 

1023 4063 
1063 4052 
10314050 
966 4004 
943 3989 
942 3989 
861 3986 
998 3952 

1092 3934 
942 3922 

1023 3916 

861 3877 
821 3849 

1093 3835 
1077 3820 
1077 3779 
1063 3773 

943 3750 

792 3739 
960 3725 

1031 37724 
942 3707 

911 918 3704 
920 966 3690 

Rang 
Beat 1006 1169 Mathys 

Kummer 832 1040 
986 
788 1167 
85/ 

1040 

964 Roland 
|Neuenschw. Simon 

Erika 
Roland 
Thomas 

|Schenk Susanne 
Richi 
Fritz 

|Heinz 
Elisabeth 
Toni 

Anliker Remo 

955 1016 
Jenzer 
Gubler 

1269 

1140 
1071 

941 
892 Iseli 

1269 
773 1228 

1073 
10/3 

892 
920 

781 1167 
892 

1173 
943 

1103 1129 
973 
911 
979 
905 

924 
Schmid 
Anliker 
Kovatss 

11 Lanz 

Muhlheimn_ 

1096 1052| 
966 1103 

1071 
918 
982 

1111 
893 

982 
71 

10 

12 1228 
891 
993 13 Gerber 

|Walter 
Mathys 

IFritz 
Enst 
|Werner 

Leuenberger Käthi 
Markus 
Hans 

Meister Hansueli 

Schüpbach Floriann 
Andreas 

23 Wüthrich Roger 
Cescato Monika 
Glaus René 

26 Binggeli Rene 

Michael 
Walter 

Steinmann Walter 
Anna 
Andre 
Katja 
Martin 

Neuenschw. Beat 
Andrist Heinz 

|Stefan 
Barbara 
Fritz 

39 Ammann Roland 
Glatthard_ Hanspeter 

41 Schüpbach Ruedi 
Kathi 
|Katharinaa 
|Alain 

Portmann Anna 
Sascha 
|Nando 

48 Tellenbach Kurt 
49 Ammann |Sven 

Kurt 
Tim 

15 

16 999 
960 
1169| 
885 

17 

Heule 
wüthrich 

T8 

832 
1103 

20 1140 
913 986 1129 
893 

860 1016 
21 
22 Hasler 857 992 

898 902| 
929 

943 
992 
711 

781 

1111 888| 
1006 979 

1030 
822 1030 

822 

27 Künzi 918 999 
Lerch 913 

T81| 996 
996 

916 
992 Gere 

Hasler 
32 Meyer 

Blaser 

31 813 1062 
1027 
885 868 
924 

1062 
898 

777 

942 3666 
821 3641 
651 3631 
853 3614 

755 8533582 
791 3575 

651 3570 
918 3559 

886 3550 
924 3540 

755 791 3536 

792 3534 
868 924 3498 

941 3392 

886 3372 
522 3370 

916 807 3356 
1092 3331 

941 3302 
522 2984 

91 
955| 

1107 
1052 

54 941 
5 811 
36 Bürki 
37 Meyer 

38 Menzi 

811 

878 10966 
929 891 964 
991 968 960 

844 902 905 
1103 

878 1027 
966 1024 
781 

844 
Kummer 

/1/ 
711 2 

43 seli 
Jacobs 

45 
14 788 1173 

991 715 
715 
888 

6 |Ceranic 744 992 
47 Hegi 744 

1107 
773 
615 
813 

854| 
717 

Egger 
Schenk 
Hasler 

1024 
860 
656 
656 
993 

968 
892 
854 52 LUzia 615 
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